
    16/12/2020 

Year 8 2021 
TERM ONE  

 
Week MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

 
1A 

25/1 
 

26/1 
Australia Day Public 
Holiday 

27/1 
 

28/1 
 

29/1 
 

2B 
1/2 

 
Years 8 Return 

😊😊 
 

2/2 3/2 
Swimming Carnival  

4/2 
 
 
 
Assembly 

5/2 
 
 
 
 

 
3A 

8/2 
 
 
 

9/2 
 

10/2 
 

11/2 
 
 
 
 
Assembly 

12/2 
 
 
 
 
 

 
4B 

 

15/2 
Year Meetings this 
week 
 
 
 

16/2   
School Dance 

17/2 
 

18/2 
  
 
 
Assembly 

19/2 
 
 

 
5A 

 

22/2 
 
 
 
 
 

23/2                            
 

24/2 
 

25/2 
 
 
 
Assembly 

26/2 
 

 
6B 

1/3 
SCHOOL PHOTOS 
 
 

2/3 
 

3/3   
 

4/3 
 
 
Assembly 

5/3 
 
 
 
 
 

 
7A 

8/3 
SCHOOL PHOTOS 
CATCH UP 
Engineering 
PASS 

9/3 
 

10/3 
 

11/3 
 
 
 
 
Assembly 

12/3 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
8B 

15/3 
Maths 
Design & Tech 
Japanese 

16/3    
 

17/3 
 

18/3 
 
 
 
Assembly 

19/3 
SRC Harmony Day 
 

 
9A 

22/3 
English 
Commerce 

23/3                           
 

24/3   
 
 

25/3  
 
 
Assembly 

26/3  
 
 
Faculty 

 
10B 

29/3  
Visual Arts 
Music 
History 
Technology 
Engineering 
Geography 

30/3  
 

31/3 
 

1/4 
 
 
 

2/4 
Good Friday Public 
Holiday 

 
 



    16/12/2020 

 
TERM TWO 2021 

 
 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 
 

1A 
19/4 
 

20/4 
Students Return 
 

21/4 
Athletics Carnival 

22/4 
ANZAC Ceremony 
Assembly 
 

23/4 
 
 
 

 
2B 

26/4 
Visual Arts 
Science 
Food Tech 
PDHPE 
Cartooning & Animation 
 

27/4 
 

28/4 
 

29/4  
 
 
Assembly 

30/4 
 

 
3A 

3/5 
 
 

4/5  
 

5/5 
 

6/5 
 
 
 
Assembly 
 

7/5   
 
 
 

 
4B 

10/5  
Year Meetings this 
week 
Music 
Drama 
Design & Tech 

11/5    
  

12/5 
 

13/5 
 
 
 
Assembly 

14/5  
 

 
5A 

17/5   
UNSW Reach Science 
 

18/5 
 

19/5 
 
 

20/5 
 
 
 

21/5 
 
 
 
 

 
6B 

24/5 
Year 8 Assessment 
period 
English 
Visual Arts BOW 
Music 
Drama 

25/5 
Maths 
 
Geography 
History 
Science  
PASS 

26/5 
Japanese 
 

27/5 
 
 

28/5 
 

 
7A 

31/5 
Technology 
Design & Tech 
Engineering 

1/6 
 
 

2/6 
 
 
 

3/6 
 
 
Assembly 
 

4/6 
 

 
8B 

7/6  
Commerce 
 
 

8/6     
 

9/6 
 

10/6 
Assembly 

11/6  
 

 
9A 

14/6 
Queen's Birthday  
Weekend 
 
 
 

15/6                          
 

16/6 
 
 

17/6 
 

18/6 
GREEN Day  
 
 
 

 
 

10B 

21/6  
ROSA Assembly 
 

22/6  
 

23/6  
 

24/6  
 
 
 
Assembly 

25/6 
 

  
 



    16/12/2020 

TERM THREE 2021 
 

 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 
 
 

1A 

12/7 
 

13/7 
Students Return 
 
 

14/7  
 
 
 
 

15/7    
 
 
 
 
Assembly  

16/7  
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

2B 

19/7  
Year Meetings this 
week 
 
 
 

20/7  
 

21/7  
 
 

22/7  
 
 
 
 
Assembly 

23/7 
 

 
 

3A 

26/7 
 
 

27/7 
 
 

28/7 
 

29/7  
 
 
 
Assembly 

30/7 
 
 
 

 
4B 

 

2/8 
 

3/8  
 

4/8 5/8 
 
 
 
Assembly 

6/8 
 
 
 
 

 
 

5A 

9/8 
 

10/8                        
 
 
 

11/8 
 
 

12/8 
 

13/8 
 

 
 

6B 

16/8 
 

17/8 
 

18/8 
 
 

19/8 
 
 

20/8 
 
 
 

 
 

7A 

23/8 
Maths 
Japanese 
Marine Studies 
Engineering 

24/8 
 
 

25/8 
 
 

26/8 
 
 
 
Assembly 

27/8 
 
 
 
 

 
 

8B 

30/8 31/8 
 

1/9 
 
 

2/9 
 
 

3/9 
 
 

 
 

9A 

6/9  
English 
Technology 
CAFS 

7/9  
 
 

8/9 
 

9/9 
 

10/9 
 
 

 
 

10B 

13/9 
Visual Arts 
Music 
History 
Engineering 
Geography 
PDHPE 

14/9                         
 

15/9  
Sports Presentation 
Assembly 9:00am 
 

16/9 
 
 
 
 
 
Assembly  

17/9 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 



    16/12/2020 

TERM FOUR 2021 
 

 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 
 

1A 
4/10  
Public Holiday 

5/10  6/10 
 
 

7/10 
 
 
 
 

8/10 
 
 
 
 

 
2B 

11/10 
Visual Arts 
Cartooning & Animation 
 

12/10                        
 

13/10 
 

14/10 
 
 

15/10 
 

 
3A 

18/10 
Science 

19/10 
 

20/10 
 

21/10 
 
 
 

22/10 
 
 
 

 
4B 

25/10  
Year Meetings this 
week 
Music 
Drama 
Marine Studies 

26/10 
Year 8 PLG 
 

27/10 
 

28/10 
 
 
 
 

29/10 
Leadership Passports 
LAST DAY 
 
 

 
5A 

1/11 
  

2/11 
 

3/11 
Years 7-10 Assessment 
Period 
English 
Science 
 

4/11 
 
Maths 
Japanese 

5/11 
 
 

 
6B 

8/11 
Years 7-10 Assessment 
Period 
Visual Arts BOW 
Music 
 

9/11  
Geography 
 
Drama 
History 

10/11 
 

11/11  
 
 
 
 
Assembly 

12/11 
 

 
7A 

15/11 
Technology 
Engineering 
CAFS 
 

16/11                        
 

17/11 
 

18/11 
 
 
 
Assembly 

19/11 
 

 
8B 

22/11 
 

23/11 
 
 

24/11 
 

25/11 
 
 
 
Assembly 

26/11 
 

 
9A 

29/11 
 

30/11 
 

1/12 
 
 

2/12 
 
 
 
Assembly 

3/12 
 
 
 
 

 
10B 

6/12 
 

7/12 
 

8/12 
 

9/12 
 
 
Assembly 

10/12 
 

11A 

13/12 
 

14/12 15/12 16/12 
 

Last day of term 
😊😊 

 
 

17/12 
 
 

 


