Year 8 2021 TERM ONE

Week	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
1A	25/1	26/1 Australia Day Public Holiday	27/1	28/1	29/1
2B	1/2 Years 8 Return ©	2/2	3/2 Swimming Carnival	4/2 Assembly	5/2
3A	8/2	9/2	10/2	11/2	12/2
4B	15/2 Year Meetings this week	16/2 School Dance	17/2	Assembly 18/2 Assembly	19/2
5A	22/2	23/2	24/2	25/2 Assembly	26/2
6B	1/3 SCHOOL PHOTOS	2/3	3/3	4/3 Assembly	5/3
7A	8/3 SCHOOL PHOTOS CATCH UP Engineering PASS	9/3	10/3	11/3 Assembly	12/3
8B	15/3 Maths Design & Tech Japanese	16/3	17/3	18/3 Assembly	19/3 SRC Harmony Day
9A	22/3 English Commerce	23/3	24/3	25/3 Assembly	26/3 Faculty
10B	29/3 Visual Arts Music History Technology Engineering Geography	30/3	31/3	1/4	2/4 Good Friday Public Holiday

TERM TWO 2021

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
1A	19/4	20/4 Students Return	21/4 Athletics Carnival	22/4 ANZAC Ceremony Assembly	23/4
2B	26/4 Visual Arts Science Food Tech PDHPE Cartooning & Animation	27/4	28/4	29/4 Assembly	30/4
3A	3/5	4/5	5/5	6/5 Assembly	7/5
4B	10/5 Year Meetings this week Music Drama Design & Tech	11/5	12/5	13/5 Assembly	14/5
5A	17/5 UNSW Reach Science	18/5	19/5	20/5	21/5
6B	24/5 Year 8 Assessment period English Visual Arts BOW Music Drama	25/5 Maths Geography History Science PASS	26/5 Japanese	27/5	28/5
7A	31/5 Technology Design & Tech Engineering	1/6	2/6	3/6 Assembly	4/6
8B	7/6 Commerce	8/6	9/6	10/6 Assembly	11/6
9A	14/6 Queen's Birthday Weekend	15/6	16/6	17/6	18/6 GREEN Day
100	21/6 ROSA Assembly	22/6	23/6	24/6	25/6
10B				Assembly	

TERM THREE 2021

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
1A	12/7	13/7 Students Return	14/7	15/7	16/7
	40/7	20/7	04/7	Assembly	00/7
2B	19/7 Year Meetings this week	20/7	21/7	22/7	23/7
3A	26/7	27/7	28/7	Assembly 29/7	30/7
				Assembly	
4B	2/8	3/8	4/8	5/8	6/8
				Assembly	
5A	9/8	10/8	11/8	12/8	13/8
6B	16/8	17/8	18/8	19/8	20/8
7A	23/8 Maths Japanese Marine Studies Engineering	24/8	25/8	26/8 Assembly	27/8
8B	30/8	31/8	1/9	2/9	3/9
9A	6/9 English Technology CAFS	7/9	8/9	9/9	10/9
10B	13/9 Visual Arts Music History Engineering Geography PDHPE	14/9	15/9 Sports Presentation Assembly 9:00am	16/9 Assembly	17/9

TERM FOUR 2021

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
1A	4/10 Public Holiday	5/10	6/10	7/10	8/10
2B	11/10 Visual Arts Cartooning & Animation	12/10	13/10	14/10	15/10
3A	18/10 Science	19/10	20/10	21/10	22/10
4B	25/10 Year Meetings this week Music Drama Marine Studies	26/10 Year 8 PLG	27/10	28/10	29/10 Leadership Passports LAST DAY
5A	1/11	2/11	3/11 Years 7-10 Assessment Period English Science	4/11 Maths Japanese	5/11
6B	8/11 Years 7-10 Assessment Period Visual Arts BOW Music	9/11 Geography Drama History	10/11	11/11 Assembly	12/11
7A	15/11 Technology Engineering CAFS	16/11	17/11	18/11 Assembly	19/11
8B	22/11	23/11	24/11	25/11 Assembly	26/11
9A	29/11	30/11	1/12	2/12 Assembly	3/12
10B	6/12	7/12	8/12	9/12 Assembly	10/12
11A	13/12	14/12	15/12	16/12 Last day of term	17/12